
Airey-Thompson Lighting www.airey-thompson.com Cove, aisle/task, under cabinet, decorative incandescent, custom engineered 

Alumilite, Inc. www.alumiliteinc.com Diverse offering of architectural luminaires for interior/exterior commercial & public areas

Ardron-Mackie www.ardron.com Showcase, shelf, wall wash lighting; recessed, pendants

AstraLite Inc. http://www.astralitelighting.com/ General Purpose Emergency Lighting equiptment

Atlantic Lighting www.atlantic-lighting.com Recessed down lights and cylinders using all technologies

Beghelli www.beghelliusa.com Emergency, LED commercial & bay lighting

Borden Lighting www.bordenlighting.com/index.html Architectual Pendant, ceiling and sconce fixtures

CSL www.csllighting.com Architectural, downlights, step lights, task and linear, cylinders

Efficient-tec International www.efficient-tec.com LED Sign, Marker, and specialty lighting

Elite Lighting
www.iuseelite.com/product-category/elite Cove, pendant, cylinder, recessed, retrofit, track light, under cabinet, step light, sconce and rope light

Elite Contract and Hospitality www.iuseeliteech.com
Bath light, ceiling, chandeliers, lamps, pendants, wall sconces, fans, post lights, hanging/wall lanterns

Elite LED
www.iuseelite.com/product-category/eliteled Recessed LED lighting products for commercial, under-cabinet, cove, linear and street lighting

Fusion
www.iuseelite.com/product-category/fusion Architectural downlights, track light, accent, display, pendant

G&G LED www.ggled.net Innovative waterproof LED lighting

Global Tech LED www.globaltechled.com Retrofit High wattage LED modules for existing HID fixtures

Holm Lighting www.holmlighting.com Architectual and commerical landscape lighting

Hunt Dimming www.huntdimming.com Commercial and architectural Dimming and control systems

Iluminarc LED Lighting www.iluminarc.com Color changing architectural LED indoor & outdoor lighting

K.W. Industries www.kwindustries.com Quality, powder-coated steel lighting standards & accessories available on a short order basis

King Luminaire www.stresscretegroup.com Decorative outdoor fixtures, fabricated metal poles and arms

Legion Lighting www.legionlighting.com Recessed, surface, wall mount, indirect, & vandal resistant fluorescents and LEDs

LiteLab www.litelab.com Bus Run® & Track systems for lighting & power support in retail, museum & office applications

Litetronics https://www.litetronics.com/ Varierty of retrofit and indoor economical fixtures and lamps

LSI Lighting www.lsi-industries.com Complete US manufacturer of Interior and exterior Lighting fixtures and controls

Lumascape Lighting www.lumascape.com Exterior lighting for in ground, underwater, and building mounted lighting applications

Marlin Controls www.marlincontrols.com Complete line of lighting controllers and dimming panels.

MaxLite www.maxlite.com Commercial grade LED fixtures & lamps

Maxilume
www.iuseelite.com/product-category/maxilumeled Archit & comm downlights, exit/emergency, link, cove, cylinder, step light, task and wall wash

Metalumen Lighting
www.metalumen.com Indirect, direct and direct/indirect lighting systems

NAFCO International www.nafcointernational.com Located in Wisconsin; Age-hardened square & round aluminum poles; square & round steel poles

National Lighting www.natltg.com Architectural fluorescent direct and indirect lighting fixtures

Niland Company www.nilandco.com Cast iron, aluminum and bronze antique reproduction street lamps and bollards

North Star Lighting www.nslights.com LED and HID luminaires

Oracle www.iuseelite.com/product-category/oracle Accent, Recessed D/ID, troffer, linear D/ID, flood, wall, high bay, undercabinet, exit/em, step 

Pemco Lighting Products http://www.pemcolighting.com/ Leader in traditional, contemporary and vintage outdoor lighting

Perfect Power Systems www.perfectpowersystems.com Full range of inverters

1724 Industrial Drive
Green Bay, WI  54302

920-437-2069  Phone
920-437-9140  Fax

www.visualimpactlighting.com 10/9/2018

http://www.csllighting.com/
http://www.iuseelite.com/product-category/elite
http://www.iuseeliteech.com/
http://www.iuseelite.com/product-category/eliteled
http://www.iuseelite.com/product-category/fusion
http://www.ggled.net/
http://www.globaltechled.com/
http://www.holmlighting.com/
http://www.iluminarc.com/
http://www.stresscretegroup.com/
http://www.lsi-industries.com/
http://www.maxlite.com/
http://www.iuseelite.com/product-category/maxilumeled
http://www.metalumen.com/
http://www.nafcointernational.com/
http://www.iuseelite.com/product-category/oracle
http://www.perfectpowersystems.com/


1724 Industrial Drive
Green Bay, WI  54302

920-437-2069  Phone
920-437-9140  Fax

Primus Lighting www.primuslighting.com Extensive line of display, cove, and architectural accent fixtures 

Rebelle Architectural Lighting www.rebellelighting.com Contemporary architectural interior & exterior product offering design continuity

SELF Electronics www.self-electronics.com Refrigerated display, shelving and general retail lighting

SignalTech Signage www.signal-tech.com Commercial LED signage

Solas Ray Lighting http://solasray.com/ Indoor and Outdoor LED lighting fixtures

Solavanti Lighting www.solavantilighting.com Architectural ceiling, wall and pendant fixtures

Starfire Lighting www.starfirelighting.com Low-voltage linear lighting for exterior highlighting, under cabinet, & display/cove lighting

Stresscrete Concrete Poles www.stresscretegroup.com Concrete poles and bollards

TPR LED Lighting www.tprlights.com LED and fiber optic lighting

Troy RLM www.troyrlm.com RLM and shade fixtures, bullet head fixtures

Tube Lighting Products www.tubelightingproducts.com Low-voltage linear lighting for exterior highlighting, under cabinet, & display/cove lighting

Utility Metals www.utilitymetals.com Brackets for fixture mounting on Steel, Aluminum and wood poles

Zaneen Architectural Lighting www.zaneen.com/ Outdoor, decorative and LED Lighting

Zoom Lighting www.zoomlighting.com Linear fixtures for recessed, surface mount, suspended or wall mount applications
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